7/18/2019 BSE REPORT.html

General information about company
Scrip code 532994
NSE Symbol ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE877101016
Name of the company ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. (,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category ¢ 1 . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O fully pa.lld p alq—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(1N (I shares | Shates | poceipts | (Vv | 1957) (VI Asa | o - % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool Bt
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10966 6030355 6030355 |27.33 6030355 6030355 |[27.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10977 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) }‘%r omoter 72.67 16034645
Group
(B) Public 27.33 5960180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21994825
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. g Rig
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- sharesl . }slhrilres shalr esl No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up under ymng | he d (calculated asa %
’ .. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity ; of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VD (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
) As a % of X egy oht
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;‘yxigsgrﬁf; 6 2776205 2776205 |12.58 2776205 2776205 |12.58
() gzc?fg;er 5 13258440 13258440 | 60.09 13258440 13258440 | 60.09
(SK?('IT)Otal 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?)rrlc()imo ter 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) Individuals - 10641 4601644 4601644 |[20.85 4601644 4601644 |[20.85
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
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share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 888089 888089 |4.02 888089 888089 |4.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 303 540622 540622 |2.45 540622 540622 |2.45
(specify)
(S]‘;;f)(’tal 10966 6030355 6030355 |27.33 6030355 6030355 |27.33
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 10966 6030355 6030355 |27.33 6030355 6030355 |27.33
B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10977 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 10977 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P 1edge§1 or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 12.58 2776205
(d) 60.09 13258440
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 72.67 16034645
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.67 16034645
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.85 4565989
(a(ii)) 4.02 888089
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(e) 2.45 506102
Sub-Total (B) 27.33 5960180
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

27.33 5960180
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 21994825
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 21994825
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

RAJIV DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHDY420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

AGQPD7847Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

2.6

0.02

3.5

3.45

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Class eg:y

Total

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

2.6

0.02

3.5

3.45

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.09 26 0.02 35 345 293
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 20000 573685 4100 771620 760300 646500

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2776205
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2776205
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2776205

Class eg:y
Total 2776205

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2776205

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Click
Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | here to go
back

Bodies

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate

ASSAM TIMBER THE MYSORE | VANRAJ RAVI MARKETING SHREE SHYAM
PRODUCTS CHIPBOARDS SUPPLIERS | AND SERVICES TEA PRIVATE
PRIVATE LIMITED | LIMITED PVT.LTD PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1I) AABCAG6975A AABCTO0613L AABCV0233C | AACCR2511E AAFCS9160B Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 ! I I I >

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4411750 1797431 3943509 2827850 277900 13258440
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4411750 1797431 3943509 2827850 277900 13258440
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 19.99 8.15 17.87 12.82 1.26 60.09
as per SCRR, ' ’ ' ' ' '
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4411750 1797431 3943509 2827850 277900 13258440

Class eg:y
file:///D:/Rajneesh/rajneesh/Rajneesh/company secretary/ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES/stock exchange/BSE/quarterly compliances/JUNE 19/BSE REPORT.html 15/22



7/18/2019

BSE REPORT.html

Total

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.99

8.15

17.87

12.82

1.26

60.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.99

8.15

17.87

12.82

1.26

60.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

151

130

303

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9275

150097

381250

540622

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

9275

150097

381250

540622

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.68

1.73

245

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9275

150097

381250

540622

Class eg:y
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Total 9275 150097 381250 540622

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *-0% 0.68 1.73 2.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.68 1.73 245

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9275 115577 381250 506102

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 9 3225 3225
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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