General information about company	
Scrip code	532994
NSE Symbol	ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE877101016
Name of the company	ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

BSE REPORT.html

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	ategory Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)			ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(V) = (V) + (VI) % of (A+B+C)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67
(B)	Public	10966	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355		6030355	27.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10977	22065000			22065000	100	22065000		22065000	100

BSE REPORT.html

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible Warrants No. Of as a percentage of diluted share capital)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.67					16034645
(B)	Public				27.33					5960180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21994825

Sr.	Name of the		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %	
				chares				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promoto	er Group	!	ı	l	ı	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2776205			2776205	12.58	2776205		2776205	12.58	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	13258440			13258440	60.09	13258440		13258440	60.09	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	10641	4601644			4601644	20.85	4601644		4601644	20.85	

					DOL ITE	01111111111				
	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	888089			888089	4.02	888089	888089	4.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	303	540622			540622	2.45	540622	540622	2.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10966	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355	6030355	27.33
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10966	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355	6030355	27.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		10977	22065000			22065000	100	22065000	22065000	100
Total (A+B+C)		10977	22065000			22065000	100	22065000	22065000	100
										

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
OI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.58					2776205
(d)				60.09					13258440
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.67					16034645
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.67					16034645
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				20.85					4565989
(a(ii))				4.02					888089

(e)				2.45				506102
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.33				5960180
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.33				5960180
C	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				21994825
Total (A+B+C)				100				21994825

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL DAGA	SHYAM DAGA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	DEENDAYAL DAGA	USHA DAGA	RAJIV DAGA			
PAN (II)	AAAHD9420P	ABRPD9021C	ACAPB4241Q	ACBPD8413H	ACFPD3879B	AGQPD7847Q			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I	X)		-				
Class eg:X	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500			
Class eg:y									
Total	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding									

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
1	1	I	I	I	I	

Shareholder type

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2776205
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2776205
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2776205
Class eg:y	
Total	2776205
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2776205
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSAM TIMBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	THE MYSORE CHIPBOARDS LIMITED	VANRAJ SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD	RAVI MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE SHYAM TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA6975A	AABCT0613L	AABCV0233C	AACCR2511E	AAFCS9160B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Class eg:y						

	ļ	1			1	
Total	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	-
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	151	130	303	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9275	150097	381250	540622	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9275	150097	381250	540622	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.68	1.73	2.45	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		,	
Class eg: X	9275	150097	381250	540622	
Class eg:y					

Total	9275	150097	381250	540622		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.68	1.73	2.45		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.68	1.73	2.45		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9275	115577	381250	506102		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN

BSE REPORT.html

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	9	3225	3225			

7/18/2019 BSE REPORT.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence